Ver: 1.6
Mar 07, 2007
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G920Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Low Quiescent Current Voltage Regulator
Features

 2
G920Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
--- G920AT11U 920Ax 3.3V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
--- G920BT11U 920Bx 3.5V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
--- G920CT11U 920Cx 5.0V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
--- G920AT12U 920Dx 3.3V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
--- G920BT12U 920Ex 3.5V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
--- G920CT12U 920Fx 5.0V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-5
G920AT24U G920AT24Uf 920A4 3.3V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
G920BT24U G920BT24Uf 920B4 3.5V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
G920CT24U G920CT24Uf 920C4 5.0V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
G920AT25U G920AT25Uf 920A5 3.3V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
G920BT25U G920BT25Uf 920B5 3.5V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
G920CT25U G920CT25Uf 920C5 5.0V -40°C to 85°C SOT-89
Order Number Identification
G920   X   XX  X  X
                                                                        Packing Type
                                                                          Pin Option